

Department of Tourism, Hospitality & Leisure Studies University of Kashmir

Hazratbal, Srinagar-190006 www.thls.uok.edu.in; www.kashmiruniversity.net

5.2.2.1: Number of outgoing students progressing to higher education				
S.No	Name of the graduated students progressed to Higher Education	Organization joind for Higher Educaiton	Details of the program enrolled	Year of Enrollment
1	Nisar Ahmad Kakroo	University of Kashmir	Integrated PhD	2019
2	Mukhtar Bin Farooq Ibni Ali	University of Kashmir	Integrated PhD	2017
3	Nassar Ahmad	University of Kashmir	Integrated PhD	2017
4	Waseem Ahmad Bhat	University of Kashmir	Integrated PhD	2020
5	Annum Makhdoomi	University of Kashmir	Integrated PhD	2019
6	Tawseeq Ali	University of Kashmir	Integrated PhD	2020
7	Asif Ali	University of Kashmir	PhD	2024
8	Mohammad Mubeen	University of Kashmir	PhD	2024
9	Mehruk Hai	University of Kashmir	PhD	2024
10	Mohammad Rafiq	University of Kashmir	PhD	2024

Sd/ Head of the Department